

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work- Const. of Road					
from Chandanpatti Ekparha.					
path to Mandal Tola via- paswan					
Tola (Dalit Tola) Chhatiyana -					
Agency :- Manta Kumaari					
Agreement No - 38 S BD/17-18					
Date of start:- 11-12-17					

Date of Completion :- 10-09-2018

Date of Entry :- 19-12-2019

①
① setting out pillar providing
& fixing of working benchmark

1x1 = 1 Nos

②
② Reference pillars.

1x4 = 4 Nos

Continuation

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Setting out pillar provide & fixing					
V.T.M.D.P. No-(1) Item No-(1)					
Nos = 1					
(2) 2 @ 1397					
@ 2795.24/each →					2795.24
(2) Reference pillar					
V.T.M.D.P. No-(1) Item No-(1a)					
Nos = 4					
@ 2795.24/each →					11181.00
(3) Clearing and grubbing low land.					
V.T.M.D.P. No-(2) Item No-(2)					
Qty = 0.84 hect					
@ ^{46880.98} / _{Rt} 46880/hect →					39380.00
(4) Construction of Embankment lead upto 100m					
V.T.M.D.P. No-(4) Item No-(4)					
648.48 m³					
@ ^{171.71} / _{Rt} 171.71/m³ →					111350.00
(5) Const. of Embankment lead upto 100m					

Continuation

C.O. - 164706

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/6) Granular sub-base with well graded material					
V.T.M.B. 2 No - (6) Item No - (6)					
Dz = 636 m³					
@ 3048.09/m³					Rs 1938585.00
Total					285494.20
10% Below					(-) 285494.20
					2569449.00
					285494.20

Ry/18-01-2020
JE

18/01/2020
A.E

CXP
29/02/2021